Gilborne/Keiller
Stadig/Stadig
Knaack/Abrahamsson
Hedberg/Ridderstad
Wahlstrém/Rinaldo
Tornqvist/Tornqvist
Rodhe/Holmberg
Holmstrom/Tylemo
Skyman/Lindquist
Elliot/Elliot

Stadig/Stadig
Gilborne/Keiller
Hedberg/Ridderstad
Knaack/Abrahamsson
Tornqvist/Tornqvist
Wahlstrom/Rinaldo

Grundomgang

2130
5380
7017
2017
5221
5600
5601
826

3299
5825

Final

5380
2130
2017
7017
5600
5221
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